in accordance with

Rules 6.2,63 &6 5 of LIQOZ

the Inselvency (Engtand

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
cnmmacs oo e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

SATURDAY

RN

04/05/2019 #328
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number | 0 I?’?’?’T’_?—’T’T

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Andrew Waugh Jewellery Limited T/a The Garden

bold black caprtals,

| Workshop
Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Wayne
Surname Macpherson
u Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber| The Old Exchange
Street | 234 Southchurch Road
Post town Southend on Sea
County/Region
eSS [2[E[6]
Country
u Liguidator’s name o
Full forenameds) Louise Donna O the Hauidator ot
Surname Baxter another liguidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number [ The Old Exchange @ Other liquidator
Use this section to telf us about
Street |234 Southchurch Road another liquidator.
|
Post town 1 Southend on Sea
County/Region |
oo | S[S[7] [2[E[o]
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5
Date WE_ ’6_’2_ E’F’T’?

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affawrs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | S9neuwe

x% X

Signature date ,? ,? m ,T ’?W’TE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

comectrre \Wayne Macpherson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

crevne Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

The Old Exchange
234 Southchurch Road

Post town

|
|
|
|
|

Southend on Sea

CountyiRegion

== Islsl1] [2[efel

Country

[Dx southend@begbies-traynor.com
Telephore

01702 467255
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or ematl enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Andrew Waugh Jewellery Limited T/a The Garden Workshop

on the 18 Aprit 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name AR Auokas ) ALsH
Signed
Dated /2 / l-(// /5
>
g *ABARGSSG*
A27 04/05/2019 #329

COMPANIES HOUSE



Andrew Waugh Jewellery Limited T/a The Garden Workshop
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 April 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Reaiise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill NiL NIL

Lloyds Bank Pic {55,405.18)

Deficiency ¢/d (55,405.18)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Office Equipment 590.00 124.00
Fixtures, fittings & Jewellery Tools 2,008.00 340.00
Stock 184,841.03 37,835.64
Directors Loan Account 10,858.27 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:

38,299.64

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

o

Signature LA ‘(’M/ P, Date __/ 5; /,; / /7



Andrew Waugh Jewellery Limited T/a The Garden Workshop
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 April 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 38,299.64
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
RPO re ArrearsiHoliday Pay 1,693.66
1,683.66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 36,605.98
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 55405.18
{18,799.20)
Ofher Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(18,799.20)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (18,795.20)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {18,799.20)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avaiiable to unsecured creditors (18,799.20)
Unsecured non-preferentiaf claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors{(Count=24) 80,484.79
Empicyees 14.25
RPO 40,012.12
Banks 2,271.59
HM Ravenue & Customs - VAT 16,787.04
139,549.79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (158,348.99)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {158,348.99)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 101.00
101.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members {158 449.99)

Signature ﬁ M/ Date /Y / "(/ / 6
NI 77



9€:} | 610Z MGy St

60°510Z 18N DS Sdl

zJo | 9beq

\ aimeubig

00'690'% X8 NL D3 ‘uopuoT] ‘usples) uoneH ge-ve sbunsen | 153 LOMD
100 193 'uopuoT ‘USPIES) UORBH ‘8O- SSNOH MBN pesiS Weifiivy  00MD
100 aHs 918 "weybuiung ‘uoiseqbpd 'sey xog Od xesuel| LOLD
00°89¢ 179 819 'weybupung '1eeig asia 01 SYJILUSP|OS) JO UOIEIJ0SSY |BUOHEN &Y 0019
84604 L¥ 12 28 ‘68891 Xog Od 8a4j0 swalfed fouepunpay 00N
00'6vE 0L xass3 ‘yBia)fey ‘PROY YOMIBM £1Z Wy yed 00d2
Z50Z6'E HAo 418 'weyburug 'swoqiel ‘peoy }ied suloqieH g9 'asnoH s ABW IS P¥102 g BUUAA LOSIOYSIN LOND
96°'69¢ TOL EN3 ‘x8sBIPPIN ‘Pisyul ‘enusAy playya0T €L pi7 Buibesoed WS 8IGON QONO
Z5°218'0¢ dHZ N1D3 ‘Uopuon ‘snasd WoqioH § ‘9SNOH U SBIABY | ‘UBIPISAD 3\d wueq sphop {inle]
Ov'696'6 NHZ AZD3 ‘UopuoT '1eang weysald) 6z 'p1eg upal) asL spAop 2010
9z'8L0's L1 1Xg '0001 X0g Od ‘ueot 9ld yueg sphory enle)
ZLIvE'Y Nd8 NLO3 'uopuo] 'uspies) ucleH 06-88 P uOiisor ¥ 3 0012
79929 Z¥S 01dS '1eAcpuy Hied sseuisng Yuomyea 'Aep UHON L uosyaer snbuey] yyl P ssusBinpu; 001D

XAl 863N "BUAL

v0'/82'91L uodn BISEIMBN ‘MBIA MIBd UOJUSY 'LOZEQE WooY Iun Bulpuey swie|n Aousaosu SWOISNY B BNUAASY INH 00HD
00'oLZ X{8 NLD3 'Uopuo 'uspies) uojeH Ge-pe spuoweiq 8A W H 2092
£O'eLZ'i X38 W03 'uopuoT ‘uepies) UoNBH gb SWeM 3D 1099
Y'Y Q7 LINS 'Aeung ‘uoying ‘prOY UOKBYSIE) G1 'SENOH Y4Bg UOHNS JOOH IS PI1 (1N} sUCRNIOS 8iNY3S SED 0090
00'000' ¥ AVP APD3 'UopuoT 9848 BLOJIIA USSND L2 ajoa9 Buipun 4 0040
00°0¢ M8 N1O3 ‘UopuUoT '998id UONeH €1 'pil Alsjlamar ¢| oipmg 93qW3 0039
ov'pS8'L 936 ZLAS '2aysdoiyg ‘eiawse3 ‘eue e PIl stleung £000
Nm.m_.w.ﬂ ZNE L8 _Em:m:_E..__m me.:w BLOYIA Pi7 SiBIBN SNOIXBLH UOSHOOD 2009
08'z8Z oig 3s0[D LODD
90 SDT 199 'uingyoelg "ped Ssausng yUOMSPBYS 'BAu(] SUol 'aayssg Ul © | Ajunoag 2uoN0(3 ganyD 0002
651422 N36 81,31 ‘uojsbip ‘peoy uouyes LS ‘000 X0O8 Od {eiawiuog piesfeoieg 2080
83'eYL'E ¥NB NID3T 'UopUDT 'uspies) Uonen 0oL spuowieiq HE 1080
AT AA 378 NL.O3 'ucpuoT 'uepses) uole gg-£9 Yooy pig 00 Jsiiaid sseg 0080
1686E'} ary AL D3 'uopuot ‘jlemuaxsi) ‘Aepn spewe|gy § Pr1uos g piep 3y ovD
099zt DV8 ATOT 'uopuoT] 'sueT] 1aing 'llej SypLuspion 800 Aessy LOVO
$0°28 uozeuwy 00VD
3 SS8MPPY awieN foy

siojipaly Auedwod - g
doysyiopn usples) ay ] e/i pejiw Alajjamer ybnep, maipuy
d711 (lenpuen) souked seigbeg



9611 610Z Hdv 5¢

010Z 13 108 Sdl 1 jo ) abey

ainjeubig

Buljelol SeUIUT ausIsaid |

002 Buyjeyo] ssjuy Aeuipio 2
0000} 00'L 004 00k fusuipig
00't oo’y b oo'L @ousIejRId DML ZIND 'xess3 ‘saujulelg 'Aepn j|@usesiolo) g yBnep suep Buuy supy OMH
00001 o'l 00t oot Kieuipio OML LIND X858 ‘saujulelg 'ABAA [[PUSBSIOH0] § YBNBAA MEIPUY N CONH
dn pejfien eteyszad saleys anjeA
Jwy ejoL dnpeled 0 ON feujwoN  adfL ssalppy sweN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - o
doySION) usples) 8 ) B]) pay] Alajemer ybnep maipuy
4711 (les3uan) Joukesy seiqbag



